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CR1 5

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE
CROSS REFERENCE SHEET

ALTERNATIVE SHEET NO.

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

2100 NORTH FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

KEYMAP

BANGERTER HWY

1900 SOUTH

2100 NORTH

PORTER ROCKWELL

1-26

20-43

20-30, 44-55

56-76

56-62

70-73

74-76

77-89

63-69FREEWAY PORTION OF ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

CR1 OF CR5

CR2 OF CR5

CR3 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR5 OF CR5

SHEET     OF
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40
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42

43

CR2 5

CROSS REFERENCE SHEET

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ALTERNATIVE SHEET NO.

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

2100 NORTH FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

KEYMAP

BANGERTER HWY

1900 SOUTH

2100 NORTH

PORTER ROCKWELL

1-26

20-43

20-30, 44-55

56-76

56-62

70-73

74-76

77-89

63-69FREEWAY PORTION OF ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

CR1 OF CR5

CR2 OF CR5

CR3 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR5 OF CR5

SHEET     OF
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22 23

24

25

26
27 28

29
30

44
45

46
47 48

49

50

51 52 53

54

55

CR3 5

CROSS REFERENCE SHEET

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ALTERNATIVE SHEET NO.

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

2100 NORTH FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

KEYMAP

BANGERTER HWY

1900 SOUTH

2100 NORTH

PORTER ROCKWELL

1-26

20-43

20-30, 44-55

56-76

56-62

70-73

74-76

77-89

63-69FREEWAY PORTION OF ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

CR1 OF CR5

CR2 OF CR5

CR3 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR5 OF CR5

SHEET     OF
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63 64

65 66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

CR4 5

CROSS REFERENCE SHEET

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

ALTERNATIVE SHEET NO.

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

2100 NORTH FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

KEYMAP

BANGERTER HWY

1900 SOUTH

2100 NORTH

PORTER ROCKWELL

1-26

20-43

20-30, 44-55

56-76

56-62

70-73

74-76

77-89

63-69FREEWAY PORTION OF ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

CR1 OF CR5

CR2 OF CR5

CR3 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR5 OF CR5

SHEET     OF



77 78

79 80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

CR5 5

CROSS REFERENCE SHEET

2100N FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ALTERNATIVE SHEET NO.

7200 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

2100 NORTH FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

5800 WEST FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

SOUTHERN FREEWAY ALTERNATIVE

KEYMAP

BANGERTER HWY

1900 SOUTH

2100 NORTH

PORTER ROCKWELL

1-26

20-43

20-30, 44-55

56-76

56-62

70-73

74-76

77-89

63-69FREEWAY PORTION OF ARTERIALS ALTERNATIVE

CR1 OF CR5

CR2 OF CR5

CR3 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR4 OF CR5

CR5 OF CR5

SHEET     OF



SHEET     OFRD-1 89



SHEET     OFRD-2 89



SHEET     OFRD-3 89



SHEET     OF

AMERICAN

FORK AMERICAN

FORK

L 1000.00 FT

K 727.243

L 1250.00 FT

K 232.556

L 1400.00 FT

K 314.607

54

4400

4500

4600

4400

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

494439342924191494 RD-4 89



SHEET     OF

AMERICAN

FORK

UTAH

COUNTY

L 1000.00 FT

K 5000.000 L 1000.00 FT

K 1030.434 L 1000.00 FT

K 450.358

L 1000.00 FT

K 999.988

L 1400.00 FT

K 314.607

54

4400

4500

4600

4400

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

59 64 69 74 79 84 89 94 99 104 109 114 RD-5 89





L 1000.00 FT

K 833.244

L 1000.00 FT

K 830.797

L 1000.00 FT

K 999.999

L 1000.00 FT

K 999.987

L 1000.00 FT

K 999.984

WALL 07-1

WALL 07-2



LEHI



SHEET     OF294

44004400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

299 304 309 314 319 324 329 334 339 344 349 354

WALL 08-5

WALL 08-6

WALL 09-1

WALL 09-2

WALL 09-3

WALL 09-5
WALL 09-6

WALL 09-5

WALL 09-7

RD-9 89



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 250.000

L 1275.00 FT

K 317.346 L 1000.00 FT

K 758.900
L 1000.00 FT

K 593.680

354

44004400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

359 364 369 374 379 384 389 394 399 404 409 414

WALL 10-1

WALL 10-2

WALL 10-3

WALL 10-4

WALL 10-5
WALL 10-6

WALL 10-7
WALL 10-8

RD-10 89

TRAIL
CROSSING



SHEET     OF414

44004400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

419 424 429 434 439 444 449 454 459 464 469 474 479

WALL 10-6

WALL 10-8

RD-11 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



SHEET     OF479

44004400

4500

4600

4500

4600

47004700

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

484 489 494 499 504 509 514 519 524 529 RD-12 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 993.687

L 1000.00 FT

K 792.215

L 1000.00 FT

K 500.000

SR-73

529

4600

4700

4600

4700

48004800

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

534 539 544 549 554 559 564 569 574 579

WALL 13-1

WALL 13-2

RD-13 89



L 640.00 FT

K 320.000

L 900.00 FT

K 480.998

L 2500.00 FT

K 314.136





WALL 16-1

WALL 16-2



SHEET     OF750

4800

4900

4800

4900

755 760 765 770 775 780 785 790 795 800 805 810

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

RD-17 89

5000 5000



L 900.00 FT

K 600.008

L 900.00 FT

K 514.291 L 900.00 FT

K 327.273

L 900.00 FT

K 402.149



SHEET     OF870

4800 4800

875 880 885 890 895 900 905 910

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

RD-19 89

4900 4900



SHEET     OF

PROPOSED SOUTH HILL

SUB-DIVISION

L 1000.00 FT

K 714.286

L 1000.00 FT

K 2222.222

L 900.00 FT

K 1200.002

Existing
Ground

PROPOSED
GRADE

WALL 20-1

WALL 20-2

RD-20 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 1598.148

L 1550.00 FT

K 315.794

Existing
Ground

PROPOSED
GRADE



L 1000.00 FT

K 304.310 L 900.00 FT

K 1063.320

L 900.00 FT

K 1384.615

WALL 22-1



SHEET     OF

L 900.00 FT

K 1124.998

L 900.00 FT

K 494.461

L 900.00 FT

K 494.461

WALL 23-1

WALL 23-2

WALL 23-3

WALL 23-4

WALL 23-5

WALL 23-6

WALL 23-7

WALL 23-8

RD-23 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 909.092

L 900.00 FT

K 878.528

WALL 24-1

WALL 24-2 WALL 24-3



WALL 25-1



L 1000.00 FT

K 1201.143 L 1300.00 FT

K 322.379
L 1000.00 FT

K 250.001

L 1000.00 FT

K 467.707

L 1050.00 FT

K 482.710



SHEET     OF

WALL 27-1

WALL 27-2

WALL 27-3

WALL 27-4

RD-27 89



SHEET     OF

WALL 28-1

WALL 28-2

RD-28 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 363.653

L 1100.00 FT

K 314.286

L 1000.00 FT

K 533.205

WALL 29-1

WALL 29-2

WALL 29-3

WALL 29-4

WALL 29-5

WALL 29-7

WALL 29-6



L 1000.00 FT

K 1142.587 L 1000.00 FT

K 666.776



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 400.000
L 1400.00 FT

K 329.435

L 400.00 FT

K 228.613

L 650.00 FT

K 325.012



SHEET     OFRD-32 89



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 487.805

L 900.00 FT

K 439.024

L 1000.00 FT

K 500.000

WALL 32-9

WALL 32-10

WALL 32-11
WALL 33-1

WALL 33-2

WALL 33-3

WALL 33-4

WALL 33-5

WALL 33-6

RD-33 89



SHEET     OF

WALL 33-6

WALL 33-3

WALL 33-5
WALL 33-4

WALL 34-1

WALL 34-2

WALL 34-3

WALL 34-4

RD-34 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 444.444

L 1000.00 FT

K 1249.998

L 1100.00 FT

K 536.585

WQLL 35-1

WALL 35-2

WALL 35-3

WALL 35-4

WALL 35-5
WALL 35-6

WALL 35-7 WALL 35-8

WALL 35-9

WALL 35-10 WALL 35-11

WALL 35-14

WALL 35-15

WALL 35-16

WALL 35-12

WALL 35-13

RD-35 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



WALL 35-9



WALL 35-11 WALL 37-1

WALL 37-2



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 588.234
L 1000.00 FT

K 256.410

L 1400.00 FT

K 358.974 L 1000.00 FT

K 266.666

WALL 38-1

WALL 38-2

WALL 38-3

WALL 38-4

WALL 38-5

WALL 38-6

WALL 38-7

WALL 38-8

WALL 38-9

WALL 38-10

RD-38 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 363.637

L 1000.00 FT

K 399.998

L 900.00 FT

K 449.996



LP



SHEET     OFRD-41 89



SHEET     OF

WALL 42-1

WALL 42-2

WALL 42-3

WALL 42-4

RD-42 89



SHEET     OF

WALL 42-4

RD-43 89



SHEET     OF

L 900.00 FT

K 243.222

L 900.00 FT

K 449.971

L 900.00 FT

K 654.517

L 900.00 FT

K 529.351

WALL 44-1

WALL 44-2

WALL 44-3

WALL 44-4

RD-44 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



SHEET     OF

L 900.00 FT

K 1440.137

L 900.00 FT

K 361.844

RD-45 89



L 1030.00 FT

K 414.111

L 1000.00 FT

K 3218.197

PROPOSED
GRADE

Existing
Ground



WALL 46-5

WALL 46-6

WALL 47-1

WALL 47-2

WALL 47-3

WALL 47-4

WALL 47-5

WALL 47-6

WALL 47-7

WALL 47-8

WALL 47-9

WALL 47-10

TRAIL

CROSSING



L 1000.00 FT

K 221.354

L 1000.00 FT

K 393.420 L 1000.00 FT

K 804.171 L 1000.00 FT

K 446.902

SEE SHEET DR-49

SEE SHEET RD-50





SHEET     OFRD-50 89



SHEET     OF

PROPOSED
GRADE

Existing
Ground

RD-51 89



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 412.705 L 1000.00 FT

K 515.054

L 900.00 FT

K 2429.184

PROPOSED
GRADE

Existing
Ground

RD-52 89



SHEET     OF

L 1000.00 FT

K 601.823

RD-53 89



SHEET     OFRD-54 89



LPLPLPLP

SHEET     OF

NO PROFILE THIS SHEET

WALL 53-10

N

RD-55 89



SHEET     OF

L 200.00 FT

K 180.557
L 200.00 FT

K 190.019

L 200.00 FT

K 449.600

L 200.00 FT

K 133.333

L 200.00 FT

K 98.682 L 200.00 FT

K 98.682

WALL 56-1 WALL 56-2
WALL 56-3

RD-56 89

TRAIL

CROSSING



SHEET     OFRD-57 89





SHEET     OF

L 200.00 FT

K 140.737
L 200.00 FT

K 199.999

L 200.00 FT

K 487.184

L 200.00 FT

K 116.662
L 200.00 FT

K 153.394

200

44004400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

205 210 215 220 225 230 235 240 245 250 255 260 265 RD-59 89



SHEET     OF265

4400 4400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

270 275 280 285 290 295 300 305 310 315 320 325 330 RD-60 89



SHEET     OF330

4400 4400

4500

4600

4500

4600

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

335 340 345 350 355 360 365 370 375 380 385 390 395 RD-61 89



L 200.00 FT

K 199.999

L 520.00 FT

K 161.641

L 450.00 FT

K 63.229

L 320.00 FT

K 82.051

L 600.00 FT

K 142.623

L 400.00 FT

K 101.442



SHEET     OF580

47004700

4800

4900

4800

4900

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

575570565560555550545

4600 4600

WALL 63-1

RD-63 89



L 900.00 FT

K 481.024

L 2500.00 FT

K 317.622

L 2500.00 FT

K 833.333



L 1000.00 FT

K 571.501

L 1000.00 FT

K 571.203

L 1200.00 FT

K 266.695

L 1100.00 FT

K 369.470



L 1100.00 FT

K 369.470

L 1000.00 FT

K 1023.291

L 1000.00 FT

K 500.000

L 1200.00 FT

K 231.016

WALL 66-1
WALL 66-2



SHEET     OF750

4900 4900

755 760 765 770 775 780 785 790 795 800 805 810

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

5000 5000

RD-67 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 666.548

L 900.00 FT

K 514.207 L 900.00 FT

K 327.273

L 900.00 FT

K 402.145



SHEET     OF

L 900.00 FT

K 585.173

870

47004700

4800

4900

4800

4900

875 880 885 890 895 900 905 910

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

RD-69 89



4810

50 55 60 65

4710

4610

4510

4810

4710

4610

4510

4540353025201510



SHEET     OF

L 550.00 FT

K 141.026

L 200.00 FT

K 200.956
L 200.00 FT

K 133.757

46504650

4550

4450

4350

4550

4450

4350

PROPOSED

GRADE

Existing

Ground

RD-71 89



SHEET     OF

L 310.00 FT

K 93.939

L 200.00 FT

K 87.048

L 200.00 FT

K 198.715

L 375.00 FT

K 83.259

L 225.00 FT

K 64.287

RD-72 89



L 275.00 FT

K 80.952

L 300.00 FT

K 103.587



SHEET     OF

L 400.00 FT

K 133.333

L 400.00 FT

K 80.000
L 250.00 FT

K 64.274

L 350.00 FT

K 89.984
L 225.00 FT

K 71.600

L 400.00 FT

K 127.107

L 400.00 FT

K 135.734

WALL 74-1 WALL 74-2

WALL 74-3
WALL 74-4

WALL 74-5

RD-74 89

TRAIL

CROSSINGTRAIL

CROSSING





SHEET     OF

L 250.00 FT

K 73.159

L 200.00 FT

K 103.183 L 600.00 FT

K 133.817

L 300.00 FT

K 134.609

PROPOSED

GRADE

Existing

Ground

WALL 76-1

WALL 76-2

WALL 76-3

WALL 76-4

RD-76 89



SHEET     OF580

47804780

4880 4880

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

575570565560555550545

4680 4680

WALL 77-1

RD-77 89





L 1000.00 FT

K 571.501

L 1000.00 FT

K 571.203

L 1200.00 FT

K 266.695

L 1100.00 FT

K 369.470



L 1100.00 FT

K 369.470

L 1000.00 FT

K 1023.291

L 1000.00 FT

K 500.000

L 1100.00 FT

L 1620.00 FT

K 312.000

WALL 80-1

WALL 80-2



SHEET     OF

L 1620.00 FT

K 312.000

L 900.00 FT

K 263.072

L 1320.00 FT

K 312.000

750

4960 4960

755 760 765 770 775 780 785 790 795 800 805 810

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

5060 5060

RD-81 89



L 1000.00 FT

K 666.548

L 900.00 FT

K 514.207 L 900.00 FT

K 327.273

L 900.00 FT

K 402.145



SHEET     OF870

47604760

4860 4860

875 880 885 890 895 900 905 910

Existing

Ground

PROPOSED

GRADE

RD-83 89



100

4850

50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95

4750

4650

4550

4850

4750

4650

4550

105



SHEET     OF

46504650

4550

4450

4350

4550

4450

4350

PROPOSED

GRADE

Existing

Ground

RD-85 89



SHEET     OF

L 500.00 FT

K 1000.000

L 500.00 FT

K 222.222

L 500.00 FT

K 222.222

L 1100.00 FT

K 314.286

WALL 85-5

WALL 85-4

RD-86 89



WALL 86-12

WALL 86-13

WALL 87-1

WALL 87-2

WALL 87-3

WALL 87-4

WALL 87-5

WALL 87-6

WALL 87-7

WALL 87-8

WALL 87-9

WALL 87-10

WALL 87-11

WALL 87-12 WALL 87-13

SEE SHEET RD-86






